Component Distributors Inc. (CDI)
  Toll-Free: 1-800-777-7334     E-Mail: sales@cdiweb.com
                      Web: www.cdiweb.com/PortalMain.aspx?pid=704
Distributing Tomorrow’s Technologies For Today’s Designs
Toll-Free: 1-800-777-7334
Since 1970
MCW03 SERIES

Model Selection Guide
Output Current Input Current Efficiency
(typ.)
Input
Voltage
(Range)
Output
Voltage
Max. Min. @Max. Load @No Load
Max. capacitive
Load
@Max. Load
Model
Number
VDC VDC mA mA mA(typ.) mA(typ.) uF %
MCW03-05S033 3.3 700 175 651 1760 71
MCW03-05S05 5 600 150 822 1000 73
MCW03-05S12 12 250 63 759 170 79
MCW03-05S15 15 200 50 759 110 79
MCW03-05D05 ±5 ±300 ±75 811 470 # 74
MCW03-05D12 ±12 ±125 ±31 759 100 # 79
MCW03-05D15
5
(4.5 ~ 9)
±15 ±100 ±25 759
70
47 # 79
MCW03-12S033 3.3 700 175 257 1760 75
MCW03-12S05 5 600 150 321 1000 78
MCW03-12S12 12 250 63 301 170 83
MCW03-12S15 15 200 50 301 110 83
MCW03-12D05 ±5 ±300 ±75 316 470 # 79
MCW03-12D12 ±12 ±125 ±31 301 100 # 83
MCW03-12D15
12
(9 ~ 18)
±15 ±100 ±25 301
20
47 # 83
MCW03-24S033 3.3 700 175 128 1760 75
MCW03-24S05 5 600 150 160 1000 78
MCW03-24S12 12 250 63 151 170 83
MCW03-24S15 15 200 50 151 110 83
MCW03-24D05 ±5 ±300 ±75 156 470 # 80
MCW03-24D12 ±12 ±125 ±31 151 100 # 83
MCW03-24D15
24
(18 ~ 36)
±15 ±100 ±25 151
10
47 # 83
MCW03-48S033 3.3 700 175 64 1760 75
MCW03-48S05 5 600 150 80 1000 78
MCW03-48S12 12 250 63 75 170 83
MCW03-48S15 15 200 50 75 110 83
MCW03-48D05 ±5 ±300 ±75 78 470 # 80
MCW03-48D12 ±12 ±125 ±31 75 100 # 83
MCW03-48D15
48
(36 ~ 75)
±15 ±100 ±25 75